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3. Etappe!/!3e Étape!/!3rd stage

Grosswangen!–!Rheinfelden
13.06.16

TOUR  
DE  

SUISSE



Distance : 192,600 km
Temps du Premier : 4h31'17"

Moyenne : 42,598 km/h

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE / ETAPPEKLASSEMENT 3
GROSSWANGEN  >  RHEINFELDEN
LUNDI 13 JUIN 2016

Dos Nom Prénom Eq. B P EcartPl Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. NatNat B P Ecart
 1  41 SAGAN Peter 00"TNK SVK B:10"
 2  21 *ALBASINI Michael ' 'OGE SUI B:06"
 3  33 *DILLIER Silvan ' 'BMC SUI B:10"
 4  117 RICHEZE Ariel Maximiliano 03"EQS ARG
 5  105 ROELANDTS Jurgen ' 'LTS BEL
 6  8 RESTREPO VALENCIA Jhonatan ' 'KAT COL
 7  22 MATTHEWS Michael ' 'OGE AUS
 8  71 FARIA DA COSTA Rui ' 'LAM POR
 9  83 GESCHKE Simon ' 'TGA GER
 10  26 JUUL JENSEN Christopher ' 'OGE DEN
 11  146 PANTANO Jarlinson ' 'IAM COL
 12  34 GILBERT Philippe ' 'BMC BEL
 13  51 THOMAS Geraint ' 'SKY GBR
 14  53 GOLAS Michal ' 'SKY POL
 15  65 KELDERMAN Wilco ' 'TLJ NED
 16  164 LATOUR Pierre-Roger ' 'ALM FRA
 17  81 BARGUIL Warren ' 'TGA FRA
 18  171 IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Jon ' 'MOV ESP
 19  141 *FRANK Mathias ' 'IAM SUI
 20  176 IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Gorka ' 'MOV ESP
 21  1 SPILAK Simon ' 'KAT SLO
 22  3 CHERNETSKI Sergey ' 'KAT RUS
 23  31 VAN GARDEREN Tejay ' 'BMC USA
 24  91 TALANSKY Andrew ' 'CPT USA
 25  103 BENOOT Tiesj ' 'LTS BEL
 26  87 OOMEN Sam ' 'TGA NED
 27  101 WELLENS Tim ' 'LTS BEL
 28  48 BOARO Manuele ' 'TNK ITA
 29  6 MACHADO Tiago 17"KAT POR
 30  36 *SCHÄR Michael ' 'BMC SUI
 31  144 *ELMIGER Martin ' 'IAM SUI
 32  178 SUTTERLIN Jasha ' 'MOV GER
 33  151 LOPEZ MORENO Miguel Angel ' 'AST COL
 34  55 KIRYIENKA Vasil ' 'SKY BLR
 35  38 *WYSS Danilo ' 'BMC SUI
 36  155 SCARPONI Michele ' 'AST ITA
 37  133 ELISSONDE Kenny ' 'FDJ FRA
 38  2 BYSTRÖM Sven Erik ' 'KAT NOR B:04"
 39  205 DUIJN Huub ' 'ROP NED B:01"
 40  92 DOMBROWSKI Joseph ' 'CPT USA
 41  78 NIEMIEC Przemyslaw ' 'LAM POL
 42  132 PINEAU Cédric ' 'FDJ FRA
 43  115 VAKOC Petr ' 'EQS CZE
 44  111 STYBAR Zdenek ' 'EQS CZE
 45  23 DURBRIDGE Luke 01'23"OGE AUS
 46  25 HAYMAN Mathew ' 'OGE AUS
 47  93 BRESCHEL Matti ' 'CPT DEN
 48  11 *CANCELLARA Fabian ' 'TFS SUI
 49  145 *HOLLENSTEIN Reto ' 'IAM SUI
 50  66 LINDEMAN Bert-Jan ' 'TLJ NED
 51  125 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt ' 'DDD RSA
 52  196 PASQUALON Andrea ' 'ROT ITA
 53  104 LIGTHART Pim ' 'LTS NED
 54  185 GROSSSCHARTNER Felix ' 'CCC AUT
 55  68 TANKINK Bram ' 'TLJ NED
 56  102 ARMEE Sander ' 'LTS BEL
 57  44 GATTO Oscar ' 'TNK ITA
 58  43 MCCARTHY Jay 02'23"TNK AUS
 59  62 VAN ASBROECK Tom ' 'TLJ BEL
 60  211 CIESLIK Pawel ' 'VAT POL
 61  218 SIMON CASULLERAS Jordi ' 'VAT ESP
 62  186 PATERSKI Maciej ' 'CCC POL
 63  122 BERHANE Natnael ' 'DDD ERI
 64  106 VAN DER SANDE Tosh ' 'LTS BEL
 65  32 ATAPUMA Darwin ' 'BMC COL
 66  154 MALACARNE Davide ' 'AST ITA
 67  52 BOSWELL Ian ' 'SKY USA
 68  67 MARTENS Paul ' 'TLJ GER
 69  202 TOLHOEK Antwan ' 'ROP NED
 70  162 DUPONT Hubert 03'00"ALM FRA
 71  166 RIBLON Christophe ' 'ALM FRA
 72  165 MINARD Sébastien ' 'ALM FRA

 73  137 PICHON Laurent ' 'FDJ FRA
 74  15 SCHLECK Frank ' 'TFS LUX
 75  172 ANACONA GOMEZ Winner Andrew ' 'MOV COL
 76  184 DE LA PARTE Victor ' 'CCC ESP
 77  5 LAGUTIN Sergey ' 'KAT RUS
 78  7 MAMYKIN Matvey ' 'KAT RUS
 79  214 HNIK Karel ' 'VAT CZE
 80  131 EIKING Odd Christian ' 'FDJ NOR
 81  136 MAISON Jérémy ' 'FDJ FRA
 82  4 KOZONCHUK Dmitriy ' 'KAT RUS
 83  37 TEUNS Dylan ' 'BMC BEL
 84  121 SIUTSOU Kanstantsin ' 'DDD BLR
 85  175 CASTROVIEJO Jonathan ' 'MOV ESP
 86  35 SANCHEZ Samuel ' 'BMC ESP
 87  77 POLANC Jan ' 'LAM SLO
 88  56 LOPEZ GARCIA David ' 'SKY ESP
 89  94 KOREN Kristijan 05'07"CPT SLO
 90  96 VILLELLA Davide ' 'CPT ITA
 91  45 ROVNY Ivan ' 'TNK RUS
 92  46 SAGAN Juraj ' 'TNK SVK
 93  16 STETINA Peter ' 'TFS USA
 94  217 PODLASKI Michal ' 'VAT POL
 95  148 *ZAUGG Oliver ' 'IAM SUI
 96  147 *WYSS Marcel ' 'IAM SUI
 97  76 FARIA DA COSTA Mario ' 'LAM POR
 98  63 BOUWMAN Koen ' 'TLJ NED
 99  98 ZEPUNTKE Ruben ' 'CPT GER

 100  75 DURASEK Kristijan ' 'LAM CRO
 101  215 KOCH Jonas ' 'VAT GER
 102  213 POLNICKY Jiri ' 'VAT CZE
 103  212 STACHOWIAK Adam ' 'VAT POL
 104  28 TXURRUKA Amets ' 'OGE ESP
 105  135 LECUISINIER Pierre-Henri ' 'FDJ FRA
 106  118 VERMOTE Julien ' 'EQS BEL
 107  173 ARCAS Jorge ' 'MOV ESP
 108  95 SKUJINS Toms ' 'CPT LAT
 109  82 FRÖHLINGER Johannes ' 'TGA GER
 110  24 BEWLEY Sam ' 'OGE NZL
 111  207 VAN DER LIJKE Nick ' 'ROP NED
 112  86 SKJOESTAD LUNKE Sindre ' 'TGA NOR
 113  153 DE VREESE Laurens ' 'AST BEL
 114  116 LAMPAERT Yves ' 'EQS BEL
 115  58 VAN POPPEL Danny ' 'SKY NED
 116  193 KRIZEK Matthias ' 'ROT AUT
 117  27 NIELSEN Magnus Cort ' 'OGE DEN
 118  57 KNEES Christian ' 'SKY GER
 119  194 *BRÜNGGER Nico ' 'ROT SUI
 120  85 LUDVIGSSON Tobias ' 'TGA SWE
 121  183 HIRT Jan ' 'CCC CZE
 122  17 STUYVEN Jasper ' 'TFS BEL
 123  143 DEVENYNS Dries ' 'IAM BEL
 124  54 KÖNIG Leopold ' 'SKY CZE
 125  188 MARYCZ Jaroslaw ' 'CCC POL
 126  187 PONZI Simone ' 'CCC ITA
 127  203 KREDER Michel ' 'ROP NED
 128  161 PERAUD Jean-Christophe ' 'ALM FRA
 129  72 ARASHIRO Yukiya ' 'LAM JPN
 130  138 REZA Kévin ' 'FDJ FRA
 131  201 WEENING Pieter ' 'ROP NED
 132  88 TEN DAM Laurens ' 'TGA NED
 133  192 PIRES Bruno 07'01"ROT POR
 134  42 BODNAR Maciej ' 'TNK POL
 135  204 KREDER Raymond ' 'ROP NED
 136  47 PETROV Evgeny ' 'TNK RUS
 137  108 WALLAYS Jelle ' 'LTS BEL
 138  114 GAVIRIA Fernando ' 'EQS COL
 139  128 THOMSON Jay ' 'DDD RSA
 140  142 BRANDLE Matthias 10'05"IAM AUT
 141  13 *RAST Gregory ' 'TFS SUI B:01"
 142  182 SAMOILAU Branislau ' 'CCC BLR
 143  14 REIJNEN Kiel 12'24"TFS USA
 144  181 SZMYD Sylwester 13'43"CCC POL
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http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=18207&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4127&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=11276&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=19533&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8023&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=19747&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=2399&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=14991&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4152&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=7924&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=14688&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=15686&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3328&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3786&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4213&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3092&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=13145&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=7438&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3302&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4300&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=13450&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4238&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17795&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=7632&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=6555&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4248&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=10916&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=19269&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=978&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=5792&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=7008&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8635&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=14615&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4052&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=13556&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17406&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=15339&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=10066&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=18817&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=18842&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=5851&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=10927&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=19168&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=9096&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=13253&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=16287&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=18989&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=16049&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=9813&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=9063&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=557&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17756&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=5865&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17463&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=19089&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17088&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=13026&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=7326&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=1143&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4206&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=5772&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=16214&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=14955&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=12727&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=13282&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8449&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17267&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=2426&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=14563&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8354&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=10991&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=6775&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=15706&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=9217&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8954&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3329&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=16624&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8524&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=19144&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17855&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=16760&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=15934&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=15261&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=2549&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=1061&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=2911&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=2572&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=582&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=6854&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=310&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=11940&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=2278&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17860&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=9692&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4492&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4844&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=11772&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8587&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=14280&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=2438&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=277&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17054&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3518&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=6944&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=13052&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=18443&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=15935&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=280&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3582&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=11683&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=15109&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=13259&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=11043&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=11070&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=6899&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3509&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3612&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=11417&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4722&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=16344&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=643&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=10682&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=1004&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=14828&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3961&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=1444&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=14514&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3268&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=10908&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=6488&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=769&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=2514&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=18168&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8938&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=10161&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=19080&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=3266&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17366&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=11691&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=12813&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=8417&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=4250&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=17916&code_course=TDS
http://www.matsport.fr/resultat/info_coureur.php5?Id_Rider=303&code_course=TDS


Distance : 192,600 km
Temps du Premier : 4h31'17"

Moyenne : 42,598 km/h

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE / ETAPPEKLASSEMENT 3
GROSSWANGEN  >  RHEINFELDEN
LUNDI 13 JUIN 2016

Dos Nom Prénom Eq. B P EcartPl Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. NatNat B P Ecart
 145  84 JI Cheng ' 'TGA CHN
 146  198 *BAILLIFARD Valentin ' 'ROT SUI
 147  195 *JAUN Lukas ' 'ROT SUI
 148  12 DEVOLDER Stijn ' 'TFS BEL
 149  191 *KOHLER Martin ' 'ROT SUI
 150  167 SERGENT Jesse ' 'ALM NZL
 151  174 DOWSETT Alex ' 'MOV GBR
 152  216 GRADEK Kamil ' 'VAT POL
 153  156 SMUKULIS Gatis ' 'AST LAT
 154  152 BOOM Lars ' 'AST NED
 155  74 CIMOLAI Davide ' 'LAM ITA
 156  197 *STÜSSI Colin ' 'ROT SUI
 157  18 ZOIDL Riccardo ' 'TFS AUT
 158  113 KEISSE Iljo ' 'EQS BEL
 159  157 VANOTTI Alessandro ' 'AST ITA
 160  73 BONO Matteo ' 'LAM ITA
 161  123 BRAMMEIER Matthew ' 'DDD IRL
 162  124 FARRAR Tyler ' 'DDD USA
 163  64 CASTELIJNS Twan ' 'TLJ NED
 164  127 NIYONSHUTI Adrien ' 'DDD RWA
 165  134 LE BON Johan ' 'FDJ FRA
 166  158 WESTRA Lieuwe ' 'AST NED
 167  107 VANENDERT Jelle ' 'LTS BEL
 168  168 TURGOT Sébastien ' 'ALM FRA
 169  163 GAUDIN Damien ' 'ALM FRA
 170  112 CONTRERAS Rodrigo 16'07"EQS COL
 171  208 DE VRIES Berden 19'07"ROP NED

Abandon
 97 BEVIN Patrick NZLCPT
 177 LOBATO Juan Jose ESPMOV
 206 LAMMERTINK Maurits NEDROP

3 coureur(s).
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Distance : 386,600 km
Temps du Premier : 9h14'13"

Moyenne : 41,829 km/h

CLASSEMENT GENERAL / GESAMTKLASSEMENT ETAPE 3
GROSSWANGEN  >  RHEINFELDEN

LUNDI 13 JUIN 2016
Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart
 1  41 00"TNK SVK 9h14'13"SAGAN Peter
 2  105 03"LTS BEL 9h14'16"ROELANDTS Jurgen
 3  33 ' 'BMC SUI ' '*DILLIER Silvan
 4  171 13"MOV ESP 9h14'26"IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Jon
 5  101 14"LTS BEL 9h14'27"WELLENS Tim
 6  176 17"MOV ESP 9h14'30"IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Gorka
 7  65 ' 'TLJ NED ' 'KELDERMAN Wilco
 8  22 18"OGE AUS 9h14'31"MATTHEWS Michael
 9  51 19"SKY GBR 9h14'32"THOMAS Geraint
 10  83 20"TGA GER 9h14'33"GESCHKE Simon
 11  48 21"TNK ITA 9h14'34"BOARO Manuele
 12  117 23"EQS ARG 9h14'36"RICHEZE Ariel Maximiliano
 13  164 ' 'ALM FRA ' 'LATOUR Pierre-Roger
 14  144 27"IAM SUI 9h14'40"*ELMIGER Martin
 15  146 28"IAM COL 9h14'41"PANTANO Jarlinson
 16  3 33"KAT RUS 9h14'46"CHERNETSKI Sergey
 17  91 ' 'CPT USA ' 'TALANSKY Andrew
 18  115 ' 'EQS CZE ' 'VAKOC Petr
 19  31 35"BMC USA 9h14'48"VAN GARDEREN Tejay
 20  8 38"KAT COL 9h14'51"RESTREPO VALENCIA Jhonatan
 21  1 ' 'KAT SLO ' 'SPILAK Simon
 22  55 39"SKY BLR 9h14'52"KIRYIENKA Vasil
 23  34 40"BMC BEL 9h14'53"GILBERT Philippe
 24  2 41"KAT NOR 9h14'54"BYSTRÖM Sven Erik
 25  103 ' 'LTS BEL ' 'BENOOT Tiesj
 26  53 42"SKY POL 9h14'55"GOLAS Michal
 27  141 43"IAM SUI 9h14'56"*FRANK Mathias
 28  151 44"AST COL 9h14'57"LOPEZ MORENO Miguel Angel
 29  81 ' 'TGA FRA ' 'BARGUIL Warren
 30  87 45"TGA NED 9h14'58"OOMEN Sam
 31  71 ' 'LAM POR ' 'FARIA DA COSTA Rui
 32  178 47"MOV GER 9h15'00"SUTTERLIN Jasha
 33  155 48"AST ITA 9h15'01"SCARPONI Michele
 34  21 49"OGE SUI 9h15'02"*ALBASINI Michael
 35  38 58"BMC SUI 9h15'11"*WYSS Danilo
 36  6 ' 'KAT POR ' 'MACHADO Tiago
 37  92 01'00"CPT USA 9h15'13"DOMBROWSKI Joseph
 38  78 01'01"LAM POL 9h15'14"NIEMIEC Przemyslaw
 39  36 01'02"BMC SUI 9h15'15"*SCHÄR Michael
 40  132 01'04"FDJ FRA 9h15'17"PINEAU Cédric
 41  133 ' 'FDJ FRA ' 'ELISSONDE Kenny
 42  205 01'06"ROP NED 9h15'19"DUIJN Huub
 43  11 01'24"TFS SUI 9h15'37"*CANCELLARA Fabian
 44  23 01'29"OGE AUS 9h15'42"DURBRIDGE Luke
 45  145 01'41"IAM SUI 9h15'54"*HOLLENSTEIN Reto
 46  111 ' 'EQS CZE ' 'STYBAR Zdenek
 47  66 ' 'TLJ NED ' 'LINDEMAN Bert-Jan
 48  68 01'43"TLJ NED 9h15'56"TANKINK Bram
 49  26 01'58"OGE DEN 9h16'11"JUUL JENSEN Christopher
 50  125 01'59"DDD RSA 9h16'12"JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt
 51  185 02'01"CCC AUT 9h16'14"GROSSSCHARTNER Felix
 52  102 02'02"LTS BEL 9h16'15"ARMEE Sander
 53  44 02'10"TNK ITA 9h16'23"GATTO Oscar
 54  104 02'15"LTS NED 9h16'28"LIGTHART Pim
 55  196 02'19"ROT ITA 9h16'32"PASQUALON Andrea
 56  93 02'30"CPT DEN 9h16'43"BRESCHEL Matti
 57  67 02'39"TLJ GER 9h16'52"MARTENS Paul
 58  25 02'44"OGE AUS 9h16'57"HAYMAN Mathew
 59  43 02'48"TNK AUS 9h17'01"MCCARTHY Jay
 60  186 02'53"CCC POL 9h17'06"PATERSKI Maciej
 61  211 03'00"VAT POL 9h17'13"CIESLIK Pawel
 62  62 03'04"TLJ BEL 9h17'17"VAN ASBROECK Tom
 63  218 03'05"VAT ESP 9h17'18"SIMON CASULLERAS Jordi
 64  122 03'11"DDD ERI 9h17'24"BERHANE Natnael
 65  202 03'15"ROP NED 9h17'28"TOLHOEK Antwan
 66  106 03'19"LTS BEL 9h17'32"VAN DER SANDE Tosh
 67  52 03'20"SKY USA 9h17'33"BOSWELL Ian
 68  32 03'23"BMC COL 9h17'36"ATAPUMA Darwin

 69  184 03'25"CCC ESP 9h17'38"DE LA PARTE Victor
 70  121 03'31"DDD BLR 9h17'44"SIUTSOU Kanstantsin
 71  136 ' 'FDJ FRA ' 'MAISON Jérémy
 72  56 03'36"SKY ESP 9h17'49"LOPEZ GARCIA David
 73  137 03'37"FDJ FRA 9h17'50"PICHON Laurent
 74  166 03'38"ALM FRA 9h17'51"RIBLON Christophe
 75  172 03'39"MOV COL 9h17'52"ANACONA GOMEZ Winner Andrew
 76  35 03'40"BMC ESP 9h17'53"SANCHEZ Samuel
 77  162 03'43"ALM FRA 9h17'56"DUPONT Hubert
 78  214 03'45"VAT CZE 9h17'58"HNIK Karel
 79  15 03'47"TFS LUX 9h18'00"SCHLECK Frank
 80  77 03'55"LAM SLO 9h18'08"POLANC Jan
 81  131 03'56"FDJ NOR 9h18'09"EIKING Odd Christian
 82  5 03'57"KAT RUS 9h18'10"LAGUTIN Sergey
 83  4 03'58"KAT RUS 9h18'11"KOZONCHUK Dmitriy
 84  154 ' 'AST ITA ' 'MALACARNE Davide
 85  7 04'10"KAT RUS 9h18'23"MAMYKIN Matvey
 86  175 05'11"MOV ESP 9h19'24"CASTROVIEJO Jonathan
 87  17 05'21"TFS BEL 9h19'34"STUYVEN Jasper
 88  116 ' 'EQS BEL ' 'LAMPAERT Yves
 89  188 05'27"CCC POL 9h19'40"MARYCZ Jaroslaw
 90  143 05'29"IAM BEL 9h19'42"DEVENYNS Dries
 91  85 05'33"TGA SWE 9h19'46"LUDVIGSSON Tobias
 92  37 ' 'BMC BEL ' 'TEUNS Dylan
 93  138 05'37"FDJ FRA 9h19'50"REZA Kévin
 94  118 05'39"EQS BEL 9h19'52"VERMOTE Julien
 95  63 ' 'TLJ NED ' 'BOUWMAN Koen
 96  153 05'40"AST BEL 9h19'53"DE VREESE Laurens
 97  16 05'41"TFS USA 9h19'54"STETINA Peter
 98  94 ' 'CPT SLO ' 'KOREN Kristijan
 99  46 05'42"TNK SVK 9h19'55"SAGAN Juraj

 100  215 05'46"VAT GER 9h19'59"KOCH Jonas
 101  57 ' 'SKY GER ' 'KNEES Christian
 102  161 ' 'ALM FRA ' 'PERAUD Jean-Christophe
 103  88 05'48"TGA NED 9h20'01"TEN DAM Laurens
 104  212 05'49"VAT POL 9h20'02"STACHOWIAK Adam
 105  95 05'52"CPT LAT 9h20'05"SKUJINS Toms
 106  148 05'54"IAM SUI 9h20'07"*ZAUGG Oliver
 107  207 05'56"ROP NED 9h20'09"VAN DER LIJKE Nick
 108  135 05'58"FDJ FRA 9h20'11"LECUISINIER Pierre-Henri
 109  213 ' 'VAT CZE ' 'POLNICKY Jiri
 110  193 05'59"ROT AUT 9h20'12"KRIZEK Matthias
 111  27 06'00"OGE DEN 9h20'13"NIELSEN Magnus Cort
 112  72 ' 'LAM JPN ' 'ARASHIRO Yukiya
 113  86 06'03"TGA NOR 9h20'16"SKJOESTAD LUNKE Sindre
 114  28 06'04"OGE ESP 9h20'17"TXURRUKA Amets
 115  76 ' 'LAM POR ' 'FARIA DA COSTA Mario
 116  187 06'08"CCC ITA 9h20'21"PONZI Simone
 117  183 06'20"CCC CZE 9h20'33"HIRT Jan
 118  58 06'31"SKY NED 9h20'44"VAN POPPEL Danny
 119  75 06'47"LAM CRO 9h21'00"DURASEK Kristijan
 120  45 07'24"TNK RUS 9h21'37"ROVNY Ivan
 121  108 07'28"LTS BEL 9h21'41"WALLAYS Jelle
 122  114 07'29"EQS COL 9h21'42"GAVIRIA Fernando
 123  147 07'30"IAM SUI 9h21'43"*WYSS Marcel
 124  24 07'32"OGE NZL 9h21'45"BEWLEY Sam
 125  201 07'33"ROP NED 9h21'46"WEENING Pieter
 126  173 07'34"MOV ESP 9h21'47"ARCAS Jorge
 127  98 07'35"CPT GER 9h21'48"ZEPUNTKE Ruben
 128  42 07'37"TNK POL 9h21'50"BODNAR Maciej
 129  96 07'46"CPT ITA 9h21'59"VILLELLA Davide
 130  194 07'52"ROT SUI 9h22'05"*BRÜNGGER Nico
 131  128 07'54"DDD RSA 9h22'07"THOMSON Jay
 132  204 08'14"ROP NED 9h22'27"KREDER Raymond
 133  192 09'36"ROT POR 9h23'49"PIRES Bruno
 134  47 ' 'TNK RUS ' 'PETROV Evgeny
 135  165 09'56"ALM FRA 9h24'09"MINARD Sébastien
 136  142 10'25"IAM AUT 9h24'38"BRANDLE Matthias
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Distance : 386,600 km
Temps du Premier : 9h14'13"

Moyenne : 41,829 km/h

CLASSEMENT GENERAL / GESAMTKLASSEMENT ETAPE 3
GROSSWANGEN  >  RHEINFELDEN

LUNDI 13 JUIN 2016
Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 137  182 11'22"CCC BLR 9h25'35"SAMOILAU Branislau
 138  54 11'39"SKY CZE 9h25'52"KÖNIG Leopold
 139  82 11'51"TGA GER 9h26'04"FRÖHLINGER Johannes
 140  217 12'31"VAT POL 9h26'44"PODLASKI Michal
 141  134 13'56"FDJ FRA 9h28'09"LE BON Johan
 142  152 14'04"AST NED 9h28'17"BOOM Lars
 143  191 14'12"ROT SUI 9h28'25"*KOHLER Martin
 144  64 14'19"TLJ NED 9h28'32"CASTELIJNS Twan
 145  216 14'21"VAT POL 9h28'34"GRADEK Kamil
 146  203 14'36"ROP NED 9h28'49"KREDER Michel
 147  18 14'38"TFS AUT 9h28'51"ZOIDL Riccardo
 148  181 14'42"CCC POL 9h28'55"SZMYD Sylwester
 149  168 14'46"ALM FRA 9h28'59"TURGOT Sébastien
 150  74 14'47"LAM ITA 9h29'00"CIMOLAI Davide
 151  113 14'52"EQS BEL 9h29'05"KEISSE Iljo
 152  174 15'45"MOV GBR 9h29'58"DOWSETT Alex
 153  167 15'58"ALM NZL 9h30'11"SERGENT Jesse
 154  163 16'07"ALM FRA 9h30'20"GAUDIN Damien
 155  156 16'08"AST LAT 9h30'21"SMUKULIS Gatis
 156  158 16'10"AST NED 9h30'23"WESTRA Lieuwe
 157  107 16'21"LTS BEL 9h30'34"VANENDERT Jelle
 158  157 16'41"AST ITA 9h30'54"VANOTTI Alessandro
 159  13 16'53"TFS SUI 9h31'06"*RAST Gregory
 160  14 19'13"TFS USA 9h33'26"REIJNEN Kiel
 161  198 20'41"ROT SUI 9h34'54"*BAILLIFARD Valentin
 162  84 ' 'TGA CHN ' 'JI Cheng
 163  73 20'46"LAM ITA 9h34'59"BONO Matteo
 164  127 20'48"DDD RWA 9h35'01"NIYONSHUTI Adrien
 165  124 20'49"DDD USA 9h35'02"FARRAR Tyler
 166  112 22'36"EQS COL 9h36'49"CONTRERAS Rodrigo
 167  197 23'05"ROT SUI 9h37'18"*STÜSSI Colin
 168  123 23'06"DDD IRL 9h37'19"BRAMMEIER Matthew
 169  195 23'19"ROT SUI 9h37'32"*JAUN Lukas
 170  12 27'44"TFS BEL 9h41'57"DEVOLDER Stijn
 171  208 28'15"ROP NED 9h42'28"DE VRIES Berden
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CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS / PUNKTEKLASSEMENT 3
GROSSWANGEN  >  RHEINFELDEN
LUNDI 13 JUIN 2016

Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat
 1  41 SAGAN Peter TNK 20SVK
 2  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC 18SUI
 3  11 CANCELLARA Fabian TFS 16SUI
 4  105 ROELANDTS Jurgen LTS 15BEL
 5  117 RICHEZE Ariel Maximiliano EQS 12ARG
 6  21 ALBASINI Michael OGE 8SUI
 7  147 WYSS Marcel IAM 6SUI
 8  22 MATTHEWS Michael OGE 6AUS
 9  2 BYSTRÖM Sven Erik KAT 6NOR
 10  23 DURBRIDGE Luke OGE 6AUS
 11  144 ELMIGER Martin IAM 4SUI
 12  27 NIELSEN Magnus Cort OGE 4DEN
 13  202 TOLHOEK Antwan ROP 3NED
 14  171 IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Jon MOV 2ESP
 15  205 DUIJN Huub ROP 1NED
 16  17 STUYVEN Jasper TFS 1BEL
 17  165 MINARD Sébastien ALM 1FRA
 18  13 RAST Gregory TFS 1SUI

Sprint  - Haupstrasse - km 144.5
 1  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  6SUI
 2  2 BYSTRÖM Sven Erik KAT  3NOR
 3  13 RAST Gregory TFS  1SUI

Sprint  - Haupstrasse - km 171.5
 1  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  6SUI
 2  2 BYSTRÖM Sven Erik KAT  3NOR
 3  205 DUIJN Huub ROP  1NED

Finish - Rheinfelden - km 192.6
 1  41 SAGAN Peter TNK  10SVK
 2  21 ALBASINI Michael OGE  8SUI
 3  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  6SUI
 4  117 RICHEZE Ariel Maximiliano EQS  4ARG
 5  105 ROELANDTS Jurgen LTS  2BEL
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CLASSEMENT DE LA MONTAGNE / BERGPREISKLASSEMENT 3
GROSSWANGEN  >  RHEINFELDEN
LUNDI 13 JUIN 2016

Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  202 TOLHOEK Antwan ROP 43NED
 2  193 KRIZEK Matthias ROT 22AUT
 3  205 DUIJN Huub ROP 13NED
 4  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC 12SUI
 5  147 WYSS Marcel IAM 10SUI
 6  192 PIRES Bruno ROT 10POR
 7  165 MINARD Sébastien ALM 8FRA
 8  2 BYSTRÖM Sven Erik KAT 7NOR
 9  25 HAYMAN Mathew OGE 4AUS

 10  21 ALBASINI Michael OGE 3SUI
 11  41 SAGAN Peter TNK 2SVK
 12  182 SAMOILAU Branislau CCC 2BLR
 13  153 DE VREESE Laurens AST 1BEL
 14  13 RAST Gregory TFS 1SUI
 15  12 DEVOLDER Stijn TFS 1BEL

GPM - Untere Hauensteinstrasse - km 105.3

 1  202 TOLHOEK Antwan ROP  8NED
 2  205 DUIJN Huub ROP  6NED
 3  192 PIRES Bruno ROT  4POR
 4  25 HAYMAN Mathew OGE  2AUS
 5  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  1SUI

GPM - Rheinfelderstrasse - km 119.2

 1  202 TOLHOEK Antwan ROP  5NED
 2  192 PIRES Bruno ROT  3POR
 3  205 DUIJN Huub ROP  2NED
 4  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  1SUI

GPM - Maispracherstrasse - km 148.1

 1  202 TOLHOEK Antwan ROP  5NED
 2  192 PIRES Bruno ROT  3POR
 3  182 SAMOILAU Branislau CCC  2BLR
 4  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  1SUI

GPM - Olsbergstrasse - km 154.1

 1  202 TOLHOEK Antwan ROP  5NED
 2  2 BYSTRÖM Sven Erik KAT  3NOR
 3  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  2SUI
 4  25 HAYMAN Mathew OGE  1AUS

GPM - Maispracherstrasse - km 175.1

 1  205 DUIJN Huub ROP  5NED
 2  2 BYSTRÖM Sven Erik KAT  3NOR
 3  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  2SUI
 4  25 HAYMAN Mathew OGE  1AUS

GPM - Olsbergstrasse - km 181.1

 1  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC  5SUI
 2  21 ALBASINI Michael OGE  3SUI
 3  41 SAGAN Peter TNK  2SVK
 4  2 BYSTRÖM Sven Erik KAT  1NOR
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CLASSEMENT MEILLEUR SUISSE / BESTER SCHWEIZER 3

GROSSWANGEN  >  RHEINFELDEN

LUNDI 13 JUIN 2016

Classement de l'Etape

Distance : 192,600 km
Temps du premier : 4h31'17" Moyenne : 42,598 km/h

Classement Général

Distance Totale : 386,600 km
Temps du premier : 9h14'16" Moyenne : 41,837 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  21 ALBASINI Michael 00"OGE SUI B:06"
 2  33 DILLIER Silvan ' 'BMC SUI B:10"
 3  141 FRANK Mathias 03"IAM SUI
 4  36 SCHÄR Michael 17"BMC SUI
 5  144 ELMIGER Martin ' 'IAM SUI
 6  38 WYSS Danilo ' 'BMC SUI
 7  11 CANCELLARA Fabian 01'23"TFS SUI
 8  145 HOLLENSTEIN Reto ' 'IAM SUI
 9  148 ZAUGG Oliver 05'07"IAM SUI

 10  147 WYSS Marcel ' 'IAM SUI
 11  194 BRÜNGGER Nico ' 'ROT SUI
 12  13 RAST Gregory 10'05"TFS SUI B:01"
 13  198 BAILLIFARD Valentin 13'43"ROT SUI
 14  195 JAUN Lukas ' 'ROT SUI
 15  191 KOHLER Martin ' 'ROT SUI
 16  197 STÜSSI Colin ' 'ROT SUI

 1  33 DILLIER Silvan BMC SUI 9h14'16" 00"
 2  144 ELMIGER Martin IAM SUI 9h14'40" 24"
 3  141 FRANK Mathias IAM SUI 9h14'56" 40"
 4  21 ALBASINI Michael OGE SUI 9h15'02" 46"
 5  38 WYSS Danilo BMC SUI 9h15'11" 55"
 6  36 SCHÄR Michael BMC SUI 9h15'15" 59"
 7  11 CANCELLARA Fabian TFS SUI 9h15'37" 01'21"
 8  145 HOLLENSTEIN Reto IAM SUI 9h15'54" 01'38"
 9  148 ZAUGG Oliver IAM SUI 9h20'07" 05'51"

 10  147 WYSS Marcel IAM SUI 9h21'43" 07'27"
 11  194 BRÜNGGER Nico ROT SUI 9h22'05" 07'49"
 12  191 KOHLER Martin ROT SUI 9h28'25" 14'09"
 13  13 RAST Gregory TFS SUI 9h31'06" 16'50"
 14  198 BAILLIFARD Valentin ROT SUI 9h34'54" 20'38"
 15  197 STÜSSI Colin ROT SUI 9h37'18" 23'02"
 16  195 JAUN Lukas ROT SUI 9h37'32" 23'16"
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CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES / MANNSCHAFTSKLASSEMENT 3
GROSSWANGEN  >  RHEINFELDEN   
LUNDI 13 JUIN 2016

Pl Equipe Temps Ecart Pl Equipe Temps Ecart

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 192,600 km

Classement Général
Distance totale : 386,600 km

 1 Orica Greenedge 00"13h33'57"
21 / 22 / 26

 2 Bmc Racing Team ' '13h33'57"
33 / 34 / 31

 3 Team Katusha 03"13h34'00"
8 / 1 / 3

 4 Team Giant - Alpecin ' '13h34'00"
83 / 81 / 87

 5 Lotto Soudal ' '13h34'00"
105 / 103 / 101

 6 Iam Cycling 17"13h34'14"
146 / 141 / 144

 7 Team Sky ' '13h34'14"
51 / 53 / 55

 8 Movistar Team ' '13h34'14"
171 / 176 / 178

 9 Etixx - Quick Step 31"13h34'28"
117 / 115 / 111

 10 Tinkoff 01'20"13h35'17"
41 / 48 / 44

 11 Cannondale Pro Cycling Team 01'37"13h35'34"
91 / 92 / 93

 12 Team Lotto Nl - Jumbo 02'43"13h36'40"
65 / 66 / 68

 13 Astana Pro Team 02'51"13h36'48"
151 / 155 / 154

 14 Lampre - Merida 03'14"13h37'11"
71 / 78 / 77

 15 Fdj 03'28"13h37'25"
133 / 132 / 137

 16 Ag2r La Mondiale 05'57"13h39'54"
164 / 162 / 166

 17 Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 06'40"13h40'37"
185 / 186 / 184

 18 Dimension Data ' '13h40'37"
125 / 122 / 121

 19 Verva Activejet Pro Cycling Team 07'40"13h41'37"
211 / 218 / 214

 20 Roompot Oranje Peloton 07'41"13h41'38"
205 / 202 / 207

 21 Trek - Segafredo 09'24"13h43'21"
11 / 15 / 16

 22 Team Roth 11'31"13h45'28"
196 / 193 / 194

 1 Lotto Soudal 00"27h43'28"

 2 Orica Greenedge 01"27h43'29"

 3 Iam Cycling 22"27h43'50"

 4 Movistar Team 25"27h43'53"

 5 Bmc Racing Team 39"27h44'07"

 6 Etixx - Quick Step 42"27h44'10"

 7 Team Giant - Alpecin 44"27h44'12"

 8 Team Sky 47"27h44'15"

 9 Team Katusha 53"27h44'21"

 10 Tinkoff 01'40"27h45'08"

 11 Cannondale Pro Cycling Team 02'34"27h46'02"

 12 Team Lotto Nl - Jumbo 02'48"27h46'16"

 13 Astana Pro Team 03'27"27h46'55"

 14 Fdj 03'59"27h47'27"

 15 Lampre - Merida 04'50"27h48'18"

 16 Ag2r La Mondiale 06'43"27h50'11"

 17 Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 07'12"27h50'40"

 18 Dimension Data 07'52"27h51'20"

 19 Verva Activejet Pro Cycling Team 08'51"27h52'19"

 20 Roompot Oranje Peloton 09'00"27h52'28"

 21 Trek - Segafredo 09'34"27h53'02"

 22 Team Roth 12'56"27h56'24"
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ORDRE DE MARCHE DES VOITURES DES DIRECTEURS SPORTIFS
Etape N°4 : RHEINFELDEN  >  CHAMPAGNE
MARDI 14 JUIN 2016

Tinkoff 1
Lotto Soudal 2
Bmc Racing Team 3
Movistar Team 4
Team Lotto Nl - Jumbo 5
Orica Greenedge 6
Team Sky 7
Team Giant - Alpecin 8
Etixx - Quick Step 9
Ag2r La Mondiale 10
Iam Cycling 11
Team Katusha 12
Cannondale Pro Cycling Team 13
Astana Pro Team 14
Lampre - Merida 15
Fdj 16
Roompot Oranje Peloton 17
Trek - Segafredo 18
Dimension Data 19
Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 20
Team Roth 21
Verva Activejet Pro Cycling Team 22
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INFORMATION 3. ETAPPE 

Mitteilungen der Kommissäre Nr. 4	
Art. 12.1.040–36 
Nicht Teilnahme an der offiziellen Einschreibung 
Fahrer Nr. 24 BEWLEY Sam (NZL19870722) OGE 
Faher Nr. 56 LOPEZ GARCIA David (ESP19810513) SKY 
Je 200 CHF Busse. 
 
Art. 12.1.040–25 
Verstoss gegen das Reglement mit dem Mannschaftsfahrzeug im Rennen. 
Team Manager Morten Bennekou (DEN19720723) TGA 
200 CHF Busse.  

Mitteilungen der Direktion 
Keine besonderen Vorkommnisse. 

Mitteilungen der Ärzte UCI 
Fahrer Nr. 206 LAMMERTINK Maurits (ROP) wurde nach Sturz bei Km 110 mit dem Rennarzt in das Spital 
gebracht.  
 

INFORMATION STAGE 3 

Communique of the commissaires panel no. 4 
Art. 12.1.040–36 
Failing to attend official ceremonies 
Rider n. 24 BEWLEY Sam (NZL19870722) OGE 
Rider n. 56 LOPEZ GARCIA David (ESP19810513) SKY 
200 CHF fine, each 
 
Art. 12.1.040–25 
Breach of regulations concerning vehicle movements during the race 
Team Manager Morten Bennekou (DEN19720723) TGA 
200 CHF fine  
 The Commissaires Panel 

Management report 
Nothing to report. 

Medical report 
Rider no. 206 LAMMERTINK Maurits (ROP) has been taken to the hospital after his crash at km 110. 
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LEADERTRIKOTS FÜR DIE 4. ETAPPE / 

LEADER JERSEYS FOR STAGE 4
 
Nr. 
/no. 

Name, Vorname / 
surname, firstname 

Team 
 

Klassifikation / classification 

41 SAGAN Peter TNK 

 
Gesamt-Leader  
overall leader 
  
„Vaudoise Assurances“ 
 

11 CANCELLARA Fabian TFS 

 
Punkte-Leader  
points leader  
 
„search.ch“ 
 

202 TOLHOEK Antwan ROP 

 
Bergpreis-Leader 
(GPM) 
king of the mountains 
 
„Davos-Klosters 
powered by P&I“ 
 

33 DILLIER Silvan BMC 

 
Bester Schweizer  
best swiss rider  
 
„JUMBO“ 
 

 
	  



	
	
	
	 		

	

3 

 
 

INFORMATION 4. ETAPPE

Startgelände in Rheinfelden 

An alle Chauffeure 
Die Anfahrt zum Startgelände führt ausnahmslos 
via PPO. 
 
Die Anfahrt zum PPO muss über die Autobahn A3 
Ausfahrt Nr. 14a Rheinfelden-West erfolgen. Ab 
PPO den farbigen Jalontafeln zu den Parkplätzen 
folgen. 

Getränkeausgabe für Mannschaften 
Die Getränkeausgabe erfolgt auf dem Parkplatz 
der Mannschaften. Das TdS-Fahrzeug ist mit einer 
Tafel gekennzeichnet: "Water for Teams" und 
"Buvette pour les Equipes". 

Präsentation der Teams 
Folgende Teams halten sich 1 Stunde vor dem 
Start für die Teampräsentation bereit: 
 

• FDJ 

• KATUSHA 

• AG2R LA MONDIALE 

 

Spezial-Trikots 

Die Träger der vier Wertungstrikots von Vaudoise 
Assurances, Davos-Klosters powered by P&I, 
search.ch und JUMBO, sind gebeten sich 5 
Minuten vor dem Start in der ersten Reihe 
aufzustellen. 

Baustellen 

Km 9.0 enge Durchfahrt 
Km 26.4 enge Durchfahrt 
Km 29.5 enge Durchfahrt 
Km 33 enge Durchfahrt 
Km 37.5 enge Durchfahrt 
Km 53.5 enge Durchfahrt 

Gefährliche Stellen 

Km 39.0 schmale Abfahrt 
Km 170.9 enge Ortsdurchfahrt 
 (Pfosten auf Trottoir) 
Km 189.5 enge Ortsdurchfahrt 
 (Pfosten auf Trottoir) 
 

Der direkte Weg von Rheinfelden nach 
Champagne: 170 km / 1 Std. 45 Min. 

Autobahn A3 Richtung Basel – Autobahn A2 
Richtung Bern bis Verzweigung 37 Bern Wankdorf 
– A1 weiter folgen Richtung Lausanne bis 
Verzweigung 24 Richtung Yverdon folgen – 
Autobahn A5 Ausfahrt Nr. 3 Grandson benutzen - 
dann den Wegweisern TdS folgen bis zum 
Parkplatz. 
 

Zielgelände in Champagne 

Umleitung Sportliche Leiter in Champagne: 250 m 
vor dem Ziel Richtung rechts. 
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INFORMATION STAGE 4

Starting area in Rheinfelden 

Drivers note 
Mandatory approach via PPO (point de passage 
obligatoire) from A3 exit no. 14a Rheinfelden-
West. 
 
Please follow the signs of TdS to the parking 
spaces. 
 

Distribution of water for teams 
The distribution takes place at the team parking 
space. The vehicle is indicated : "Water for 
Teams" / "Buvette pour les Equipes". 

Team presentation 
The following teams please be ready for the team-
presentation 1 hour before the start of the race: 
 

• FDJ 

• KATUSHA 

• AG2R LA MONDIALE 

 

Jerseys 

To the riders with the 4 leader jerseys of Vaudoise 
Assurances, Davos-Klosters powered by P&I, 
search.ch and JUMBO, please position yourself in 
the first row, 5 minutes before the start of the 
stage. 

Roadworks 

Km 9.0 narrow passage 
Km 26.4 narrow passage 
Km 29.5 narrow passage 
Km 33 narrow passage 
Km 37.5 narrow passage 
Km 53.5 narrow passage 
 

Dangerous sections 

Km 39.0 narrow descent 
Km 170.9 narrow street 
 (posts on pavement) 
Km 189.5 narrow street 
 (posts on pavement) 
 

direct route from Rheinfelden to Champagne: 
170 km, 1 hour 45 min. 

Highway A3 direction Basel – highway A2 direction 
Bern - intersection 37 Bern Wankdorf – continue 
on A1 direction Lausanne - intersection 24 
direction Yverdon  – highway A5 sortie no. 3 
Grandson  – please follow the signs of TdS. 
 

Finish area in Champagne 

Detour for team managers in Champagne: 250 m 
before the finish line on the right. 
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GENERELLE INFORMATIONEN 

Siegerehrungen nach Ankunft der jeweiligen Etappe 

Die folgenden Fahrer sind gebeten sich nach jeder Etappe ohne Aufforderung zur Siegerehrung zu melden: 
 

- Sieger der jeweiligen Etappe 
- Leader des Gesamtklassements (gelbes Leadertrikot „Vaudoise Assurances“) 
- Leader des Bergpreisklassements (Trikot „Davos-Klosters powered by P&I“) 
- Leader des Punkteklassements (Trikot „search.ch“) 
- Leader des Klassements bester Schweizer (Trikot „JUMBO“) 
- Aktivster Fahrer der Etappe („Bruno’s Best“) 

 

Mitteilung an alle Teams 

Die Betreuer der jeweiligen Teams sind verpflichtet, den Podium – Badge bei der Siegerehrung 
vorzuweisen. 

Startreihenfolge der Mannschaftsfahrzeuge 

Gelbe Aufkleber für erstes Fahrzeug. 
Blaue Aufkleber für zweites Fahrzeug. 
 

Interne Telefonkontrolle und Tour-Funk 

Jeden Tag findet jeweils 1Stunde vor dem Start des Rennens eine Verbindungskontrolle für die interne 
Tour-Funk und Funk-Telefone der Renndirektion statt. 
Der Verantwortliche: Steve Bovay 
Aufruf an alle Fahrer der Fahrzeuge: UNBEDINGT 75 Minuten (1 Stunde und 15 Minuten) vor dem 
Start IM AUTO bereit sein für die Radio-Tour Kontrolle. 
Die Informationen der Radio-Tour sind auf der Frequenz 159.825 Mhz zu empfangen. 
Im Ziel ist während des ganzen Rennens die Radio-Tour Frequenz auf 165.325 Mhz. 

Funkgeräte vor Hitze schützen  
Bei Temperaturen über 50° Grad treten Störungen bei den Funkanlagen auf. Bitte vor dem Start bei 
Sonnenschein die Fenster des Fahrzeugs offen lassen. 

Mitteilung zum täglichen Bulletin-Versand 

Das Bulletin wird jeweils auch elektronisch verschickt. 
Melden Sie sich unter folgender E-Mailadresse: bulletin@tds.ch, um von diesem Service zu profitieren. 
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GENERAL INFORMATION 

Stage presentation 

The riders shall appear on the podium behind the finish line immediately after their arrival. 
It is obligatory for the following riders to take part in the podium ceremony: 
 

- The winner of the stage 
- The overall leader (yellow jersey: “Vaudoise Assurances”) 
- The King of the Mountains (jersey: “Davos-Klosters powered by P&I”) 
- The points leader (jersey: “search.ch”) 
- Best Swiss rider (jersey: “JUMBO”) 
- The most aggressive rider of the stage (“Bruno’s Best”) 

 

Team communication 

To the soigneurs of the teams: please present your accreditation for the podium ceremony. 
 

Team support vehicle start order 

Yellow sticker for the first vehicle. 
Blue sticker for the second vehicle. 
 

Internal phone and radio-tour inspection 

The drivers are requested to be ready IN THE CAR, 75 MINUTES (1 hour 15 minutes) before the start 
of each stage, in order to confirm the radio-tour-connections. 
Person in charge : Steve Bovay 
The information from the radio-tour can be received on the frequency 159.825 MHz. 
During the race in the finishing area, the radio-tour frequency is 165.325 MHz. 
 
Radio protection: 
There can be disruptions on the radio equipment in case of temperatures over 50° C. Please make sure, 
not to park the car in the sun or in case, leave the window open. 
 

How to receive the daily report per mail? 

Please send an e-mail to: bulletin@tds.ch, in order to put your name on the list.
 



GENERAL PAR DOSSARD 4
RHEINFELDEN  >  CHAMPAGNE
MARDI 14 JUIN 2016
KAT Team Katusha

SPILAK Simon 1 21e à 38"
BYSTRÖM Sven Erik 2 24e à 41"
CHERNETSKI Sergey 3 16e à 33"
KOZONCHUK Dmitriy 4 83e à 03'58"
LAGUTIN Sergey 5 82e à 03'57"
MACHADO Tiago 6 36e à 58"
MAMYKIN Matvey 7 85e à 04'10"
RESTREPO VALENCIA  8 20e à 38"

TFS Trek - Segafredo
*CANCELLARA Fabian 11 43e à 01'24"
DEVOLDER Stijn 12 170e à 27'44"
*RAST Gregory 13 159e à 16'53"
REIJNEN Kiel 14 160e à 19'13"
SCHLECK Frank 15 79e à 03'47"
STETINA Peter 16 97e à 05'41"
STUYVEN Jasper 17 87e à 05'21"
ZOIDL Riccardo 18 147e à 14'38"

OGE Orica Greenedge
*ALBASINI Michael 21 34e à 49"
MATTHEWS Michael 22 8e à 18"
DURBRIDGE Luke 23 44e à 01'29"
BEWLEY Sam 24 124e à 07'32"
HAYMAN Mathew 25 58e à 02'44"
JUUL JENSEN Christopher 26 49e à 01'58"
NIELSEN Magnus Cort 27 111e à 06'00"
TXURRUKA Amets 28 114e à 06'04"

BMC Bmc Racing Team
VAN GARDEREN Tejay 31 19e à 35"
ATAPUMA Darwin 32 68e à 03'23"
*DILLIER Silvan 33 3e à 03"
GILBERT Philippe 34 23e à 40"
SANCHEZ Samuel 35 76e à 03'40"
*SCHÄR Michael 36 39e à 01'02"
TEUNS Dylan 37 92e à 05'33"
*WYSS Danilo 38 35e à 58"

TNK Tinkoff
SAGAN Peter 41 1 er en 9h14'13"
BODNAR Maciej 42 128e à 07'37"
MCCARTHY Jay 43 59e à 02'48"
GATTO Oscar 44 53e à 02'10"
ROVNY Ivan 45 120e à 07'24"
SAGAN Juraj 46 99e à 05'42"
PETROV Evgeny 47 134e à 09'36"
BOARO Manuele 48 11e à 21"

SKY Team Sky
THOMAS Geraint 51 9e à 19"
BOSWELL Ian 52 67e à 03'20"
GOLAS Michal 53 26e à 42"
KÖNIG Leopold 54 138e à 11'39"
KIRYIENKA Vasil 55 22e à 39"
LOPEZ GARCIA David 56 72e à 03'36"
KNEES Christian 57 101e à 05'46"
VAN POPPEL Danny 58 118e à 06'31"

TLJ Team Lotto Nl - Jumbo
GESINK Robert 61 AB 2  
VAN ASBROECK Tom 62 62e à 03'04"
BOUWMAN Koen 63 95e à 05'39"
CASTELIJNS Twan 64 144e à 14'19"
KELDERMAN Wilco 65 7e à 17"
LINDEMAN Bert-Jan 66 47e à 01'41"
MARTENS Paul 67 57e à 02'39"
TANKINK Bram 68 48e à 01'43"

LAM Lampre - Merida
FARIA DA COSTA Rui 71 31e à 45"
ARASHIRO Yukiya 72 112e à 06'00"
BONO Matteo 73 163e à 20'46"
CIMOLAI Davide 74 150e à 14'47"

DURASEK Kristijan 75 119e à 06'47"
FARIA DA COSTA Mario 76 115e à 06'04"
POLANC Jan 77 80e à 03'55"
NIEMIEC Przemyslaw 78 38e à 01'01"

TGA Team Giant - Alpecin
BARGUIL Warren 81 29e à 44"
FRÖHLINGER Johannes 82 139e à 11'51"
GESCHKE Simon 83 10e à 20"
JI Cheng 84 162e à 20'41"
LUDVIGSSON Tobias 85 91e à 05'33"
SKJOESTAD LUNKE Sindre 86 113e à 06'03"
OOMEN Sam 87 30e à 45"
TEN DAM Laurens 88 103e à 05'48"

CPT Cannondale Pro Cycling Team
TALANSKY Andrew 91 17e à 33"
DOMBROWSKI Joseph 92 37e à 01'00"
BRESCHEL Matti 93 56e à 02'30"
KOREN Kristijan 94 98e à 05'41"
SKUJINS Toms 95 105e à 05'52"
VILLELLA Davide 96 129e à 07'46"
BEVIN Patrick 97 AB 3  
ZEPUNTKE Ruben 98 127e à 07'35"

LTS Lotto Soudal
WELLENS Tim 101 5e à 14"
ARMEE Sander 102 52e à 02'02"
BENOOT Tiesj 103 25e à 41"
LIGTHART Pim 104 54e à 02'15"
ROELANDTS Jurgen 105 2e à 03"
VAN DER SANDE Tosh 106 66e à 03'19"
VANENDERT Jelle 107 157e à 16'21"
WALLAYS Jelle 108 121e à 07'28"

EQS Etixx - Quick Step
STYBAR Zdenek 111 46e à 01'41"
CONTRERAS Rodrigo 112 166e à 22'36"
KEISSE Iljo 113 151e à 14'52"
GAVIRIA Fernando 114 122e à 07'29"
VAKOC Petr 115 18e à 33"
LAMPAERT Yves 116 88e à 05'21"
RICHEZE Ariel Maximiliano 117 12e à 23"
VERMOTE Julien 118 94e à 05'39"

DDD Dimension Data
SIUTSOU Kanstantsin 121 70e à 03'31"
BERHANE Natnael 122 64e à 03'11"
BRAMMEIER Matthew 123 168e à 23'06"
FARRAR Tyler 124 165e à 20'49"
JANSE VAN RENSBURG  125 50e à 01'59"
KUDUS Merhawi 126 NP 2  
NIYONSHUTI Adrien 127 164e à 20'48"
THOMSON Jay 128 131e à 07'54"

FDJ Fdj
EIKING Odd Christian 131 81e à 03'56"
PINEAU Cédric 132 40e à 01'04"
ELISSONDE Kenny 133 41e à 01'04"
LE BON Johan 134 141e à 13'56"
LECUISINIER Pierre-Henri 135 108e à 05'58"
MAISON Jérémy 136 71e à 03'31"
PICHON Laurent 137 73e à 03'37"
REZA Kévin 138 93e à 05'37"

IAM Iam Cycling
*FRANK Mathias 141 27e à 43"
BRANDLE Matthias 142 136e à 10'25"
DEVENYNS Dries 143 90e à 05'29"
*ELMIGER Martin 144 14e à 27"
*HOLLENSTEIN Reto 145 45e à 01'41"
PANTANO Jarlinson 146 15e à 28"
*WYSS Marcel 147 123e à 07'30"
*ZAUGG Oliver 148 106e à 05'54"

AST Astana Pro Team

LOPEZ MORENO Miguel  151 28e à 44"
BOOM Lars 152 142e à 14'04"
DE VREESE Laurens 153 96e à 05'40"
MALACARNE Davide 154 84e à 03'58"
SCARPONI Michele 155 33e à 48"
SMUKULIS Gatis 156 155e à 16'08"
VANOTTI Alessandro 157 158e à 16'41"
WESTRA Lieuwe 158 156e à 16'10"

ALM Ag2r La Mondiale
PERAUD Jean-Christophe 161 102e à 05'46"
DUPONT Hubert 162 77e à 03'43"
GAUDIN Damien 163 154e à 16'07"
LATOUR Pierre-Roger 164 13e à 23"
MINARD Sébastien 165 135e à 09'56"
RIBLON Christophe 166 74e à 03'38"
SERGENT Jesse 167 153e à 15'58"
TURGOT Sébastien 168 149e à 14'46"

MOV Movistar Team
IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Jon 171 4e à 13"
ANACONA GOMEZ Winner  172 75e à 03'39"
ARCAS Jorge 173 126e à 07'34"
DOWSETT Alex 174 152e à 15'45"
CASTROVIEJO Jonathan 175 86e à 05'11"
IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI  176 6e à 17"
LOBATO Juan Jose 177 AB 3  
SUTTERLIN Jasha 178 32e à 47"

CCC Ccc Sprandi Polkowice
SZMYD Sylwester 181 148e à 14'42"
SAMOILAU Branislau 182 137e à 11'22"
HIRT Jan 183 117e à 06'20"
DE LA PARTE Victor 184 69e à 03'25"
GROSSSCHARTNER Felix 185 51e à 02'01"
PATERSKI Maciej 186 60e à 02'53"
PONZI Simone 187 116e à 06'08"
MARYCZ Jaroslaw 188 89e à 05'27"

ROT Team Roth
*KOHLER Martin 191 143e à 14'12"
PIRES Bruno 192 133e à 09'36"
KRIZEK Matthias 193 110e à 05'59"
*BRÜNGGER Nico 194 130e à 07'52"
*JAUN Lukas 195 169e à 23'19"
PASQUALON Andrea 196 55e à 02'19"
*STÜSSI Colin 197 167e à 23'05"
*BAILLIFARD Valentin 198 161e à 20'41"

ROP Roompot Oranje Peloton
WEENING Pieter 201 125e à 07'33"
TOLHOEK Antwan 202 65e à 03'15"
KREDER Michel 203 146e à 14'36"
KREDER Raymond 204 132e à 08'14"
DUIJN Huub 205 42e à 01'06"
LAMMERTINK Maurits 206 AB 3  
VAN DER LIJKE Nick 207 107e à 05'56"
DE VRIES Berden 208 171e à 28'15"

VAT Verva Activejet Pro Cycling Team
CIESLIK Pawel 211 61e à 03'00"
STACHOWIAK Adam 212 104e à 05'49"
POLNICKY Jiri 213 109e à 05'58"
HNIK Karel 214 78e à 03'45"
KOCH Jonas 215 100e à 05'46"
GRADEK Kamil 216 145e à 14'21"
PODLASKI Michal 217 140e à 12'31"
SIMON CASULLERAS Jordi 218 63e à 03'05"
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